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Date: 2/14/2025

Rate: 4.9% Payment: $4,591.60 Term: 61 APR: 4.895485%
Interest: $77,655.49 Credit Life: $0.00 A/H: $0.00

Original Balance: $407,425.36
Amortization Schedule

Date Number MOB Interest Principal Payment Balance
03/18/2025 1 $0.00 $1,531.47 - $3,060.13 $4,591.60 $404,365.23
04/18/2025 2 $0.00 $1,682.82 $2,908.78 $4,591.60 $401,456.45
05/18/2025 3 $0.00 $1,616.82 $2,974.78 $4,591.60 $398,481.67
06/18/2025 4 $0.00 $1,658.34 $2,933.26 $4,591.60 $395,548.41
07/18/2025 5 $0.00 $1,593.03 $2,998.57 $4,591.60 $392,549.84
08/18/2025 6 $0.00 $1,633.65 $2,957.95 $4,591.60 $389,591.89
09/18/2025 7 $0.00 $1,621.34 $2,970.26 $4,591.60 $386,621.63
10/18/2025 8 $0.00 $1,557.08 $3,034.52 $4,591.60 $383,587.11
11/18/2025 9 $0.00 $1,596.35 $2,995.25 $4,591.60 $380,591.86
12/18/2025 10 $0.00 $1,532.79 $3,058.81 $4,591.60 $377,533.05

Year2025 $0.00 $16,023.60 $208021 $45,916.00
01/18/2026 11 $0.00 $1,571.16 $3,020.44 $4,591.60 $374,512.61
02/18/2026 12 $0.00 $1,558.59 $3,033.01 $4,591.60 $371,479.60
03/18/2026 13 $0.00 $1,396.36 $3,195.24 $4,591.60 $368,284.36
04/18/2026 14 $0.00 $1,5632.67 $3,058.93 $4,591.60 $365,225.43
05/18/2026 15 $0.00 $1,470.91 $3,120.69 $4,591.60 $362,104.74
06/18/2026 16 $0.00 $1,506.95 $3,084.65 $4,591.60 $359,020.09
07/18/2026 17 $0.00 $1,445.92 $3,145.68 $4,591.60 $355,874.41
08/18/2026 18 $0.00 $1,481.02 $3,110.58 $4,591.60 $352,763.83
09/18/2026 19 $0.00 $1,468.08 $3,123.562 $4,591.60 $349,640.31
10/18/2026 20 $0.00 $1,408.14 $3,183.46 $4,591.60 $346,456.85

02/14/2025 09:02:08 Page 1



Date
11/18/2026
12/18/2026

Year 2026
01/18/2027
02/18/2027
03/18/2027
04/18/2027
05/18/2027
06/18/2027
07/18/2027
08/18/2027
09/18/2027
10/18/2027
11/18/2027
12/18/2027

Year 2027
01/18/2028
02/18/2028
03/18/2028
04/18/2028
05/18/2028
06/18/2028
07/18/2028
08/18/2028
09/18/2028
10/18/2028
11/18/2028
12/18/2028

Year 2028

02/14/2025 09:02:08

Number
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

MoB

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Interest
$1,441.83
$1,382.63

$17,664.26
$1,415.37
$1,402.15
$1,254.47
$1,374.99
$1,317.68
$1,347.98
$1,291.43
$1,320.74
$1,307.13
$1,251.74
$1,279.56
$1,224.95
$15,788.19
$1,251.77
$1,237.87
$1,144.95
$1,209.57
$1,156.93
$1,181.20
$1,129.36
$1,152.60
$1,138.29
$1,087.66
$1,109.33
$1,059.562
$13,859.05

Principal
$3,149.77
$3,208.97

$3,176.23
$3,189.45
$3,337.13
$3,216.61
$3,273.92
$3,243.62
$3,300.17
$3,270.86
$3,284.47
$3,339.86
$3,312.04
$3,366.65

$3,339.83
$3,353.73
$3,446.65
$3,382.03
$3,434.67
$3,410.40
$3,462.24
$3,439.00
$3,453.31
$3,503.94
$3,482.27
$3,532.08

Payment
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60

Balance
$343,307.08
$340,098.11

$336,921.88
$333,732.43
$330,395.30
$327,178.69
$323,804.77
$320,661.15
$317,360.98
$314,090.12
$310,805.65
$307,465.79
$304,1563.75
$300,787.10

$297,447.27
$294,093.54
$290,646.89
$287,264.86
$283,830.19
$280,419.79
$276,957.55
$273,518.55
$270,065.24
$266,661.30
$263,079.03
$259,546.95

Page 2



Date
01/18/2029
02/18/2029
03/18/2029
04/18/2029
05/18/2029
06/18/2029
07/18/2029
08/18/2029
09/18/2029
10/18/2029
11/18/2029
12/18/2029

Year 2029
01/18/2030
02/18/2030
03/18/2030

Year 2030

Grand Total

02/14/2025 09:02:08

Number
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

mMoB

Interest
$1,080.14
$1,065.53

$949.16
$1,035.70

$987.97
$1,005.90
$959.01
$975.86
$960.81
$915.20
$930.40
$885.64

Principal
$3,511.46
$3,526.07
$3,642.44
$3,565.90
$3,603.63
$3,585.70
$3,632.59
$3,615.74
$3,630.79
$3,676.40
$3,661.20
$3,705.96

Payment
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$4,591.60

$11,751.32
$899.74
$884.38
$784.86

$43,347.88
$3,691.86
$3,707.22
$208,799.99

$4,591.60
$4,591.60
$209,584.85

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

$77,655.49

$407,425.36

Balance
$256,035.49
$252,509.42
$248,866.98
$245,311.08
$241,707.45
$238,121.75
$234,489.16
$230,873.42
$227,242.63
$223,566.23
$219,905.03
$216,199.07

$212,507.21
$208,799.99
$0.00
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